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Category BILL CHARGE CODE TYPE CLASS STATE 
MODIFIERS

NCIC 
CODE

NCIC 
MODS

MODL 
CODE

F/P 
OCN 115 DESCRIPTION DNA SOR ROC CASE 

TYPE
EFFECTIVE 

DATE END DATE MIBRS

NEW:

Public Order HB 1983 105.453-001Y20167399._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 73 99 Y Accept/Receive Compensation As Paid Political 
Consultant - 2nd Or Subsequent Offense C N N F 8/28/2016 12/31/2016

90Z

Public Order HB 1983 105.453-002Y20167399._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 73 99 Y Accept/Receive Compensation As Paid Political 
Consultant - 1st Offense N N N M 8/28/2016 12/31/2016 90Z

Obstructing 
Police SB 732 575.145-001Y201648__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 48 01, 99 3002 Y

Willfully Failing/Refusing To Obey Or 
Resisting/Opposing LEO Or Firefighter In The 

Proper Discharge Of Their Duties
N N * M 8/28/2016

90Z
Fraud SB 932 486.375-001Y201626__._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 26 04, 99 Y Impersonate Notary - Involving Property C N N F 1/1/2017 26C
Fraud SB 932 486.375-002N201626__._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 26 04, 99 N Impersonate Notary N N N M 8/28/2016 26C

Conservation 252.100-001N20166299._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 62 99 Resist Search Or Interfere With Execution Of 
Warrant from MDC N N N C 8/28/2016 90Z

Gambling 313.817-002Y201639__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 39 99 Y
Present False Id To Gain Entry To Gamblng Bt, 
Cash Check, Verify Pers Is Leg Entitld To Be 
Prsnt On Boat -1st Ofns

N N N M 8/28/2016
26C

Damage 
Property 569.120-001N201629__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 29

01, 02, 
03, 04, 
05, 06, 

99

N Property Damage - 2nd Degree N N N M 8/28/2016

29O
ORDIN.0-392N20165599.0 ORD 0 55 99 N ZONING CODE REGULATION N N N O 8/28/2016 90Z

Damage 
Property ORDIN.0-391N20162999.0 ORD 0 1 2 3 29

01, 02, 
03, 04, 
05, 06, 

99

N Property Damage - 2nd Degree N O 8/28/2016

29O
REVISE:

(Old) 192.1064-001Y20155599._  
(New) 192.2310-001Y20155599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y

Improperly React To A Person Or Disclose 
Information In Regard To Complaints Made 
Against Long-Term Care Facility

N N N M 08/28/1991
90Z

(Old) 192.1066-001Y20145599._ 
(New) 192.2315-001Y20145599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y Knowingly/Willfully Retaliate Against Reporter Of 

Long-Term Care Abuse N N N M 08/28/2014 90Z
(Old) 192.1088-001Y20145599._ 
(New) 192.2435-001Y20145599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y Disseminate Confidential Information In Abuse 

Registry Or Reports Or Records N N N M 08/28/2014 90Z
(Old) 192.1102-001Y20145599._ 
(New) 192.2475-001Y20145599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y Failure To Report Abuse/Neglect Of In-Home 

Services Client N N N M 08/28/2014 90Z
(Old) 192.1102-002Y20155599._ 
(New) 192.2475-002Y20155599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y Knowingly Hire A Person Listed On/Refusing To 

Register With Family Care Safety Register N N N M 08/28/2003 90Z
(Old) 192.1104-001Y20142699._ 
(New) 192.2480-001Y20142699._ Misd A 0 2 3 26 99 Y Divert Property Or Funds/Falsifying Service 

Documents Regarding In-Home Service Client N N N M 08/28/2014 26A
(Old) 192.1108-001N20125599._ 
(New) 192.2490-001N20125599._ IN 0 1 2 3 55 99 N Disclose Confidential Information From Employee 

Disqualification List N N N I 08/28/2012 90Z
(Old) 192.1110-001Y20155599._ 
(New) 192.2495-001Y20155599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y Failure Of Applicant To Disclose Criminal History 

(Regarding Health Care Workers) N N N M 01/01/2016 90Z

(Old) 192.1110-002Y20155599._ 
(New)192.2495-002Y20155599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y

Knowingly Hire/Retain Patient Care Person Who 
Has Been Convicted Of, Plead Guilty To, Nolo 
Contendere or Found Guilty Of A Class A Or B 
Felony Violation Of Chapter 565, 566, 568, 569 
or Subsection 3 of 198.070.

N N N M 01/01/2016 90Z

RETIRE:
105.470-001N19657399._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 73 99 N Failure to Register As A Lobbyist N N N M 08/13/1986 2/14/2012

105.473-001Y201526__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 26 07, 99 Y Lobbyist Knowingly Omit, Conceal Or Falsify 
Information Required In Monthly Reports N N N M 01/01/2016 2/14/2012
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313.817-002N200039__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 39 99 N
Present False Id To Gain Entry To Gamblng Bt, 
Cash Check, Verify Pers Is Leg Entitld To Be 
Prsnt On Boat -1st Ofns

N N N M 08/28/2000 8/27/2016

569.120-001Y201029__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 29

01, 02, 
03, 04, 
05, 06, 

99

Y Property Damage - 2nd Degree N N N M 08/28/2010 8/27/2016

SB 732 575.145-001Y200248__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 48 01, 99 3002 Y
Willfully Fail/Refuse To Obey Or Resist/Oppose 
A Sheriff/Deputy Sheriff In The Proper Discharge 

Of Their Duties
N N * M 8/28/2002 8/27/2016
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